
LOUNGE



FACTS ABOUT LOCATION 

When the grandeur, drama and exuberance meets the world of  

memes, tik-toks and reels, it creates a vibrant, high-energy bar 

that transforms from a casual night of conversations over your 

favourite world of cuisines and offering range of specialty 

cocktails to a night of wild partying that you won't remember 

the next day. 'B Lounge' will be the go to place for the 

generation that never sleeps, the quirky and humorous fusion 

decor guarantees a good time, making memories the guests 

will never forget, be it through our interactive selfie corners or 

the sarcastic art pieces that adorn the walls. A party 

destination that will want you to keep coming back. We are 

open daily from 7pm onwards serving some of the best classic, 

exotic and molecular cocktails, innovative food with modern 

twist in an unmatchable ambiance and complimenting with 

best of music in town.

ABOUT B-LOUNGE 

Grant Road is named after Sir Robert Grant, the Governor of 

Bombay between 1835 and 1839 and is one of Mumbai's 

oldest railway station on western railway, It is considered as the 

place of ancestral roots of the originating Zoroastrians of the 

city mainly being the areas of Balaram Street and Sleater Road.



BAR NIBBLES

“NANA CHOWK KA CHAKHNA”�
‘Childhood memories’ three varities of assorted munchies.

PERI-PERI FRIES ����������
Crispy fries, dusted with peri-peri seasoning, garlic aioli.

CHEESE BURST ONION RINGS ���������
Chipotle mango ketchup.

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES���������
Crispy fries, oodles of truffle oil and 
parmesan, garlic aioli.

TRASH CAN NACHOS ����������
Double portion of tortilla chips, refried beans, 
roasted tomato salsa, guacamole, dollop of sour 
cream, cheese sauce OFCOURSE!

199

249

275

299

449

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

WILD MUSHROOM AND ROASTED GARLIC�������
Hand-stretched pizza, roasted garlic and wild 
mushrooms.

CALABRESE, GRILLED VEGETABLES ���������
Hand-stretched pizza, grilled peppers, 
broccoli, zucchini, olives.

PANEER MAKHANI PIZZA ���������
Hand-stretched pizza, spiced Indian paneer 
with pickled onions.

FOUR CHEESE MARGHERITA ���������
Hand-stretched pizza with four cheeses.

JERK CHICKEN AND ROASTED GARLIC��������
Hand-stretched pizza, grilled chicken with 
jerk spice and roasted garlic.

CHICKEN TIKKA MAKHANI PIZZA �������
Hand-stretched pizza, spiced Indian chicken 
with pickled onions.

449

449

449

499

499

499

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.



GLOBAL TAPAS

MINI CHEESE NAAN BOMBS ���������
Cheese and chilli burst.

PANEER CHILLI BAO�
Classic paneer chilly stuffed in soft pillowy baos.

NOT-YOUR-BASIC SCHEZWAN PANEER             
With double-cooked noodles.

HILLTOP PANEER TIKKA����������
Cottage cheese stuffed with fresh mint chutney,
grilled over charcoal.

249

315

395

349

VEGETARIAN

KATSU FISH AND CHIPS ���������           
Sambal, light soy chilli dip.�

NOT-YOUR-BASIC SCHEZWAN CHICKEN ��������              
With double-cooked noodles.

CHICKEN CHILLY BAO�
Classic chicken chilly stuffed in soft pillowy baos.

PHOOLJHADI CHICKEN TIKKA���������
Chef’s special chicken tikka, trust us on this.

425

449

449

449

NON VEGETARIAN

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.

AFTER PARTY ROLLS

BHUNA PANEER ROLL ����������
Tandoori paneer in wrapped in roomali roti.

CHILLY PANEER ROLL ����������
Wok tossed paneer with crispy noodles, wrapped in 
roomali roti.

BHUNA CHICKEN ROLL ����������
Tandoori chicken in Indian gravy, wrapped in roomali roti.

CHILLY CHICKEN ROLL ����������
Wok tossed chicken with crispy noodles, wrapped in 
roomali roti.

325

325

349

349



AROUND THE WORLD 
IN A BOWL

KUNG PAO PANEER / CHICKEN
WITH EDAMAME QUINOA FRIED RICE �
Wok tossed paneer / chicken with cashews, served 
with side of quinoa fried rice.

THAI GREEN CURRY (VEGETABLE / CHICKEN) ��������
Coconut green vegetable curry, served with steamed rice.

PENNE MAMMA-ROSA ����������
Blush tomato sauce with broccoli florets.

SPAGHETTI AGLIO-E-OLIO ���������
Olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes, parmesan cheese and olives.

TAGLIATELLE WITH MUSHROOM RAGOUT ��������
Creamed spinach, truffle oil.

BAKED MAC & CHEESE ����������
Cheddar and herbed crust.

SPINACH AND RICOTTA TORTELLINI ���������
Herbed cream sauce, edamame.

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS ����������
Wild mushroom risotto, sauteed mushrooms.

GRILLED FISH W����������� ITH OLIVE, TOMATO TAPENADE CRUST
Mash, assorted veggies, beurre blanc.

ADD ONS
Add Garlic Bread with Cheese ���������
Add Grilled Chicken

425/475

399/449

425

425

449

449

449

449

499

75
99

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.

DESSERTS

LOTUS BISCOFF &  CHEESE CAKE

NO BAKE CHOCOLATE PIE

PULL ME UP CAKE

ROYAL OPERA PASTRY

249

249

249

249



B’S SIGNATURE

MOLECULAR COCKTAILS

WATERMELON & ROSE MARTINI�����������
Vodka with Fresh Watermelon Chunks & Rose Water.

COOL CUCUMBER�������������
Gin, Cucumber, Rosemary & Tonic. 

FILTER COFFEE MARTINI������������
Vodka, Filter Coffee, Triple Sec and Cinnamon.

CINNAMON TALE�������������
Jim Beam, Orange Juice & Cinnamon Stick. 

536

536

536

766

WRONG TURN�������������
Gin, Rosemary, Pineapple, Banana, mint, Smoked with 
Dry Ice & Rosemary.

CARI FUMO SECCO������������
Whisky, Rosso, Dates, Apple Juice, Smoked with Dry Ice 
& Curry Leaf.

DREAM MOOD�������������
Vodka, White Wine, Lemongrass, Cardamom, 
Orange Juice, Smoked with Dry Ice & Orange Zest.

APPLE CIDER�������������
Whisky, Hazelnut, Apple Juice, Smoked with 
Hickory Wood Chip.

SMOKY WORLD
Dark Rum, Smoke Whisky, Pineapple, Ginger Syrup, 
Sweet & Sour, Smoked with Hickory Wood Chip.

ALGONQUIN�������������
Tequila, Almond, Pineapple, Coriander, Smoked 
with Hickory Wood Chip.

536

536

536

536

536

536

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.



EXOTIC COCKTAILS
B-LOUNGE GOLD MARTINI������������
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, White Wine, Honey, Gold Dust.

MANGO GIMLET�������������
Gin, Aam Panna, Tabasco, Magic Salt.

DUMROO PAN�������������
Vodka, Masala Pan, Chocolate, Lime Juice, Apple Juice.

BOMBAY DOCKS�������������
White Rum, Cucumber, Mint, Watermelon, Coriander, 
Pineapple Juice.

FRESH FRUIT MOJITOs & CAIPROJKAs�
(Fresh Fruit Muddled with Mint, Lime Wedges and Sugar)
Watermelon
Green Apple
Orange
Kiwi

459

459

536

536

536

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
COSMOPOLITAN�������������
Vodka, Triple Sec, shaken with Lime & Cranberry Juice.

SINGAPORE SLING�������������
Gin, Brandy, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, 
Bitters & Soda.

SANGRIA BIANCO (GLASS / PITCHER) �������������
White Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Apple Juice, Fruits.

SANGRIA ROSSO�������������(GLASS / PITCHER) �������������
Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Orange  Juice, Fruits.

MARGARITA�������������
Choice of Flavours – Kiwi, Mango, Strawberry, Green Apple.

MANHATTAN�������������
Bourbon, Vermouth with dash of Bitters.

459

536

536 / 1954

536 / 1954

574

574

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.

ENERGY COCKTAILS
RED BULL VODKA�
Red Bull Energy Drink with Vodka

RED BULL TROPICAL GIN�
Red Bull Yellow Edition with Gin

690

690



LONG ISLAND ICED TEAs

TALL TOWERs
(APPROXIMATELY 8 DRINKS PER TOWER)

SHOTS

SHOTS RACK

CLASSIC��������������
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec, splash of Cola. 

ATOMIC ICED TEA������������
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec, topped with 
Cranberry Juice.

DABANGG LIIT�
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Jagermeister and 
Splash of Red Bull.

919

919

1073

SINGAPORE SLING�������������
Blend of Gin, Brandy, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, 
Bitters & Soda.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Classic��������������
Atomic Iced Tea�����������
Dabangg LIIT�

3563

5977
5977
7931

JAMUN��������������
Vodka, Indian Blackberry, Triple Sec.

JAGER BOMB�������������
Shot of Jagermeister with Red Bull.

BULLS HIGH�������������
Tequila, Jagermeister, Red Bull.

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI������������
Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao,
flamed with Sambuca.

344

919

919

1034

KAMIKAZE - 01 SHOT

KAMIKAZE - 16 SHOTS

KAMIKAZE - 25 SHOTS

344

3486

4329

* Ask our bartender for more flavour options.

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.



VODKA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

ABSOLUT CITRON

ABSOLUT

KETTLE ONE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

CIROC

GREATER THAN GIN

STRANGER & SONS

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY 

HAPUSA

HENDRICKS

ROKU

OLD MONK

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI FLAVOURS

MALIBU / CABO

BEER & BREEZER
KINGFISHER PREMIUM

KINGFISHER ULTRA

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

BUDWEISER MAGNUM

CORONA

HOEGAARDEN

BACARDI BREEZER

459

459

459

459

498

574

574

459

DON ANGEL / CAMINO

PATRON SILVER

750

750

750

700

750

750

750

700

750

750

750

750

700

700

8889

10728

10728

10728

10728

10728

13639

15325

383

459

459

459

459

459

613

690

1000

750

750

700

750

750

BOTTLE
SIZE

10345

8275

8275

9961

BOTTLE
PRICE

345

383

383

459

PEG
PRICE

10728

10728

10728

12873

12873

12873

10728

19617

459

459

459

536

536

536

459

766

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.



PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

STANDARD SCOTCH WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

LIQUEUR

TENNESSEE & BOURBON

IRISH WHISKY

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.

BALLANTINE’S FINEST

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS 

GRANTS TRIPLE WOODS

J. W. BLONDE

TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM

WOOD BURN

BLACK & WHITE

THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

TALISKER 10 YRS

LAPHROAIG 10 YRS

THE BALVENIE 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS

LAGAVULIN 16 YRS

THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS

YAMAZAKI

750

750

750

750

700

750 

750

700

750

750

750 

700

700

750

750

700

700

750

700

700

14483

14483

16781

21532

19923

34023

35479

23601

34023

651

651

690

919

919

1571

1571

1073

1494

10728

10728

12873

12873

14483

24598

10728

11571

459

459

536

536

651

1034

459

498

10728

10728

10728

459

459

459

KAHLUA

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

CAMPARI

FIREBALL

JACK DANIEL’S 

JIM BEAM WHITE

JAMESON

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

10728

10728

10728

14559

13793

10728

12873

10728

11800

459

459

459

612

574

459

536

459

498

BOTTLE
SIZE

BOTTLE
PRICE

PEG
PRICE



DOMESTIC WINE

IMPORTED WINE

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

COGNAC

Government taxes & service charge as applicable.

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

SULA SATORI SHIRAZ

SULA CHENIN BLANC

SULA ZINFANDEL ROSE

JACOB’S CREEK SHIRAZ

JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY 

CHANDON BRUT

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

2528

2528

2528

3295

3295

6130

13027

BOTTLE

536

536

536

GLASS

HENNESSY VS 70017011804

BOTTLE
SIZE

BOTTLE
PRICE

PEG
PRICE

FRUIT JUICE

AERATED BEVERAGE

DIET COKE

TONIC WATER

MINERAL WATER 

130

130

130

130

87

BOTTLEGLASS

689

689

COMBO OFFERS

GREY GOOSE + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

JAGERMEISTER + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

18500

21000

15500

ENERGY ZONE
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

261

261

261

(Price inclusive taxes)



Plot No. 96, 98, Sleater Road, Grant Road (W), Nana Chowk, Mumbai.
Maharashtra - 400007.


