

Menú





#### **ABOUT B-LOUNGE**

When the grandeur, drama and exuberance meets the world of memes, tik-toks and reels, it creates a vibrant, high-energy bar that transforms from a casual night of conversations over your favourite world of cuisines and offering range of specialty cocktails to a night of wild partying that you won't remember the next day. 'B Lounge' will be the go to place for the generation that never sleeps, the quirky and humorous fusion decor guarantees a good time, making memories the guests will never forget, be it through our interactive selfie corners or the sarcastic art pieces that adorn the walls. A party destination that will want you to keep coming back. We are open daily from 7pm onwards serving some of the best classic, exotic and molecular cocktails, innovative food with modern twist in an unmatchable ambiance and complimenting with best of music in town.

#### FACTS ABOUT LOCATION

Grant Road is named after Sir Robert Grant, the Governor of Bombay between 1835 and 1839 and is one of Mumbai's oldest railway station on western railway, It is considered as the place of ancestral roots of the originating Zoroastrians of the city mainly being the areas of Balaram Street and Sleater Road.

### **BAR NIBBLES**

"NANA CHOWK KA CHAKHNA"  'Childhood memories' three varities of assorted munchies.	199
PERI-PERI FRIES Crispy fries, dusted with peri-peri seasoning, garlic aioli.	249
CHEESE BURST ONION RINGS Chipotle mango ketchup.	275
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES  Crispy fries, oodles of truffle oil and parmesan, garlic aioli.	299
TRASH CAN NACHOS  Double portion of tortilla chips, refried beans, roasted tomato salsa, guacamole, dollop of sour cream, cheese sauce OFCOURSE!	449

### **NEAPOLITAN PIZZA**

WILD MUSHROOM AND ROASTED GARLIC Hand-stretched pizza, roasted garlic and wild mushrooms.	449
CALABRESE, GRILLED VEGETABLES  Hand-stretched pizza, grilled peppers, broccoli, zucchini, olives.	449
PANEER MAKHANI PIZZA  Hand-stretched pizza, spiced Indian paneer with pickled onions.	449
FOUR CHEESE MARGHERITA Hand-stretched pizza with four cheeses.	499
JERK CHICKEN AND ROASTED GARLIC Hand-stretched pizza, grilled chicken with jerk spice and roasted garlic.	499
CHICKEN TIKKA MAKHANI PIZZA  Hand-stretched pizza, spiced Indian chicken with pickled onions.	499

### **GLOBAL TAPAS**

#### **VEGETARIAN**

MINI CHEESE NAAN BOMBS Cheese and chilli burst.	249
PANEER CHILLI BAO Classic paneer chilly stuffed in soft pillowy baos.	315
NOT-YOUR-BASIC SCHEZWAN PANEER With double-cooked noodles.	395
HILLTOP PANEER TIKKA  Cottage cheese stuffed with fresh mint chutney, grilled over charcoal.	349
NON VEGETARIAN	
NON VEGETARIAN  KATSU FISH AND CHIPS Sambal, light soy chilli dip.	425
KATSU FISH AND CHIPS	425 449
KATSU FISH AND CHIPS Sambal, light soy chilli dip.  NOT-YOUR-BASIC SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	

### **AFTER PARTY ROLLS**

Chef's special chicken tikka, trust us on this.

BHUNA PANEER ROLL Tandoori paneer in wrapped in roomali roti.	325
CHILLY PANEER ROLL Wok tossed paneer with crispy noodles, wrapped in roomali roti.	325
BHUNA CHICKEN ROLL Tandoori chicken in Indian gravy, wrapped in roomali roti.	349
CHILLY CHICKEN ROLL Wok tossed chicken with crispy noodles, wrapped in	349

# AROUND THE WORLD IN A BOWL

KUNG PAO PANEER / CHICKEN WITH EDAMAME QUINOA FRIED RICE Wok tossed paneer / chicken with cashews, served with side of quinoa fried rice.	425/475
THAI GREEN CURRY (VEGETABLE / CHICKEN)  Coconut green vegetable curry, served with steamed rice	399/449
PENNE MAMMA-ROSA Blush tomato sauce with broccoli florets.	425
SPAGHETTI AGLIO-E-OLIO Olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes, parmesan cheese and olives	425
TAGLIATELLE WITH MUSHROOM RAGOUT Creamed spinach, truffle oil.	449
BAKED MAC & CHEESE Cheddar and herbed crust.	449
SPINACH AND RICOTTA TORTELLINI Herbed cream sauce, edamame.	449
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS Wild mushroom risotto, sauteed mushrooms.	449
GRILLED FISH WITH OLIVE, TOMATO TAPENADE CRUST Mash, assorted veggies, beurre blanc.	499
ADD ONS  Add Garlic Bread with Cheese  Add Grilled Chicken	75 99
DESSERTS	

249

249

249

249

**LOTUS BISCOFF & CHEESE CAKE** 

NO BAKE CHOCOLATE PIE

**PULL ME UP CAKE** 

**ROYAL OPERA PASTRY** 

### **B'S SIGNATURE**

WATERMELON & ROSE MARTINI Vodka with Fresh Watermelon Chunks & Rose Water.	536
COOL CUCUMBER Gin, Cucumber, Rosemary & Tonic.	536
FILTER COFFEE MARTINI Vodka, Filter Coffee, Triple Sec and Cinnamon.	536
CINNAMON TALE Jim Beam, Orange Juice & Cinnamon Stick.	766

### **MOLECULAR COCKTAILS**

WRONG TURN Gin, Rosemary, Pineapple, Banana, mint, Smoked with Dry Ice & Rosemary.	536
CARI FUMO SECCO Whisky, Rosso, Dates, Apple Juice, Smoked with Dry Ice & Curry Leaf.	536
DREAM MOOD  Vodka, White Wine, Lemongrass, Cardamom, Orange Juice, Smoked with Dry Ice & Orange Zest.	536
APPLE CIDER Whisky, Hazelnut, Apple Juice, Smoked with Hickory Wood Chip.	536
SMOKY WORLD  Dark Rum, Smoke Whisky, Pineapple, Ginger Syrup,  Sweet & Sour, Smoked with Hickory Wood Chip.	536
ALGONQUIN Tequila, Almond, Pineapple, Coriander, Smoked with Hickory Wood Chip.	536

### **EXOTIC COCKTAILS**

B-LOUNGE GOLD MARTINI Gin, Sweet Vermouth, White Wine, Honey, Gold Dust.	459
MANGO GIMLET Gin, Aam Panna, Tabasco, Magic Salt.	459
<b>DUMROO PAN</b> Vodka, Masala Pan, Chocolate, Lime Juice, Apple Juice.	536
BOMBAY DOCKS White Rum, Cucumber, Mint, Watermelon, Coriander, Pineapple Juice.	536
FRESH FRUIT MOJITOs & CAIPROJKAs (Fresh Fruit Muddled with Mint, Lime Wedges and Sugar) Watermelon Green Apple Orange Kiwi	536

### **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

COSMOPOLITAN  Vodka, Triple Sec, shaken with Lime & Cranberry Juice	<b>459</b> e.
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Brandy, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Bitters & Soda.	536
SANGRIA BIANCO (GLASS / PITCHER) White Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Apple Juice, Fruits.	536 / 1954
SANGRIA ROSSO (GLASS / PITCHER) Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Fruits.	536 / 1954
MARGARITA Choice of Flavours – Kiwi, Mango, Strawberry, Green	<b>574</b> Apple.
MANHATTAN Bourbon, Vermouth with dash of Bitters.	574

### **ENERGY COCKTAILS**

RED BULL VODKA  Red Bull Energy Drink with Vodka	690
RED BULL TROPICAL GIN  Red Bull Yellow Edition with Gin	690

### **LONG ISLAND ICED TEAS**

CLASSIC Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec, splash of Cola.	919
ATOMIC ICED TEA  Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Triple Sec, topped with Cranberry Juice.	919
DABANGG LIIT  Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila & Jagermeister and  Splash of Red Bull.	1073

### **TALL TOWERS**

(APPROXIMATELY 8 DRINKS PER TOWER)

SINGAPORE SLING

Blend of Gin, Brandy, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine,
Bitters & Soda.

**LONG ISLAND ICED TEA** 

Classic 5977
Atomic Iced Tea 5977
Dabangg LIIT 7931

#### **SHOTS**

<b>JAMUN</b> Vodka, Indian Blackberry, Triple Sec.	344
JAGER BOMB Shot of Jagermeister with Red Bull.	919
BULLS HIGH Tequila, Jagermeister, Red Bull.	919
FLAMING LAMBORGHINI Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, flamed with Sambuca.	1034

### **SHOTS RACK**

KAMIKAZE - 01 SHOT	344
KAMIKAZE - 16 SHOTS	3486
KAMIKAZE - 25 SHOTS	4329

<sup>\*</sup> Ask our bartender for more flavour options.

	4				
	1) (				
$\vdash$	- 12 2	K, H	< H -	-  - /	$\vdash$
		$\sim$	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	_		_   \ L		\

KINGFISHER PREMIUM	459
KINGFISHER ULTRA	459
HEINEKEN	459
BUDWEISER	459
BUDWEISER MAGNUM	498
CORONA	574
HOEGAARDEN	574
BACARDI BREEZER	459

### **RUM**

	PEG PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE	BOTTLE SIZE
OLD MONK	345	10345	1000
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	383	8275	<b>750</b>
BACARDI FLAVOURS	383	8275	<b>750</b>
MALIBU / CABO	459	9961	700

## GIN

GREATER THAN GIN	383	8889	750
STRANGER & SONS	459	10728	700
BEEFEATER	459	10728	<b>750</b>
<b>BOMBAY SAPPHIRE</b>	459	10728	<b>750</b>
TANQUERAY	459	10728	<b>750</b>
HAPUSA	459	10728	<b>750</b>
HENDRICKS	613	13639	700
ROKU	690	15325	700

# **VODKA**

ABSOLUT CITRON	459	10728	<b>750</b>
ABSOLUT	459	10728	<b>750</b>
KETTLE ONE	459	10728	<b>750</b>
BELVEDERE	536	12873	700
GREY GOOSE	536	12873	<b>750</b>
CIROC	536	12873	<b>750</b>

### **TEQUILA**

DON ANGEL / CAMINO	459	10728	<b>750</b>
PATRON SILVER	766	19617	<b>750</b>

### SINGLE MALT

	PEG PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE	BOTTLE SIZE
THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS	651	14483	700
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	651	14483	700
TALISKER 10 YRS	690	16781	750
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS	919	21532	750
THE BALVENIE 12 YRS	919	19923	700
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	1571	34023	700
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS	1571	35479	750
THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS	1073	23601	700
YAMAZAKI	1494	34023	700

#### PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

BALLANTINE'S FINEST	459	10728	750
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	459	10728	750
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	536	12873	750
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	536	12873	750
MONKEY SHOULDER	651	14483	700
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS	1034	24598	750
GRANTS TRIPLE WOODS	459	10728	750
J. W. BLONDE	498	11571	700

#### STANDARD SCOTCH WHISKY

TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM	459	10728	750
WOOD BURN	459	10728	750
BLACK & WHITE	459	10728	750

### **TENNESSEE & BOURBON**

JACK DANIEL'S	536	12873	750
JIM BEAM WHITE	459	10728	750

#### **IRISH WHISKY**

JAMESON 498 11800 750

#### **LIQUEUR**

KAHLUA	459	10728	750
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	459	10728	750
SAMBUCA	459	10728	750
JAGERMEISTER	612	14559	750
CAMPARI	574	13793	750
FIREBALL	459	10728	750

#### **COGNAC**

PEG

BOTTLE

17011

**BOTTLE** 

**HENNESSY VS** 

PRICE 804 PRICE

700

**SIZE** 

#### **DOMESTIC WINE**

SULA SATORI SHIRAZ 536 2528
SULA CHENIN BLANC 536 2528
SULA ZINFANDEL ROSE 536 2528

#### **IMPORTED WINE**

GLASS BOTTLE

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ 689 3295 JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY 689 3295

#### SPARKLING WINE

CHANDON BRUT 6130

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 13027

#### **ENERGY ZONE**

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 261
RED BULL SUGARFREE 261
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION 261

#### NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

FRUIT JUICE 130
AERATED BEVERAGE 130
DIET COKE 130
TONIC WATER 130
MINERAL WATER 87

#### **COMBO OFFERS**

GREY GOOSE + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

JAGERMEISTER + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE + 6 CANS OF RED BULL

18500 21000

15500

(Price inclusive taxes)

